Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
HDPE SEWER NON RETURN VALVE FLAT WALL
Description
The valves from Deschacht Plastics are highly versatile and are used in surface water, sewerage and process water
applications. Various connection options are available, such as PVC/HDPE pipes, flanged connections, wall mounting,
angled installation, and connections to concrete or Spirosol pipes.
Advantages
Valve flap and back plate made of HDPE
Shaft and ballast weight in stainless steel AISI 316
EPDM lip seal integrated in the back plate
Fixing material: chemical anchors
Characteristics
Characteristic Value Characteristic Value
Raw material PE Connection Flat
Colour Black
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations
Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
HDPE SEWER NON RETURN VALVE FLAT WALL
table.variants
Article code Commercial Code Diameter Ø (mm)
11787 TSK110V 110
11788 TSK125V 125
11789 TSK160V 160
11790 TSK200V 200
11791 TSK250V 250
11792 TSK315V 315
11793 TSK400V 400
11794 TSK500V 500
11795 TSK600V 600
11797 TSK800V 800
11799 TSK1000V 1000
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations